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Feniks 2014
Sombor, 29/11/2014

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29/11/14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:23.85 379
2. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk "Swim Star" 5:31.60 353
3. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Osijek 6:32.64 213
4. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:43.31 196

13 - 14 godina

1. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:37.34 604
2. GRANOSA, Ivana 00 Osijek 4:58.64 484
3. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 5:09.45 435
4. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 5:35.65 341
5. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:55.14 287

15 - 16 godina

1. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 5:19.19 396
2. TAMARA, Curcic 99 "Feniks",Sombor 5:57.12 283
3. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Taurunum 6:21.72 231

17 godina i stariji

1. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 5:01.08 472

Otvoreno

1. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:37.34 604
2. GRANOSA, Ivana 00 Osijek 4:58.64 484
3. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 5:01.08 472
4. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 5:09.45 435
5. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 5:19.19 396
6. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:23.85 379
7. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk "Swim Star" 5:31.60 353
8. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 5:35.65 341
9. MANDIC, Milena 04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 5:43.61 317

10. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 5:48.29 305
11. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:55.14 287
12. TAMARA, Curcic 99 "Feniks",Sombor 5:57.12 283
13. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 6:02.10 271
14. SULC, Lara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:08.02 258
15. PETKOVIC, Nina 99 Taurunum 6:21.72 231
16. BOZICIC, Divna 05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 6:28.88 219
17. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Osijek 6:32.64 213
18. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 6:36.12 207
19. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:38.20 204
20. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:43.31 196
21. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 6:43.75 195


